
Errata

In the abstract entitled **An investigation of temperature biofeedback training and the application of classical conditioning** (Volume 8, Number 2, page 341), the senior author's name was inadvertently omitted. The authors should be as follows: **Timothy C. Wiedel, Linda Wright, Robin Levine, Glenda Cottom, Nita Donald, and Janet St. Lawrence.**

Page 219, 5th line from bottom, should be *rater* not *rather*.

Page 223, 11th line, should be *noncompliant* not *noncomplaint*.

Page 245-253, heading at top of page, should be *dyssynergia* not *dis-synergia*.

Page 340, third line from bottom, should be $\geq 95^\circ$, not < 95 .